H  A R D W A R E  •  D A T A S H E E T
IDP-782
Cellular and satellite-
cellular terminals for fleet
management applications
The fully programmable, feature-rich
IDP-782 delivers connectivity to assets
over cellular and satellite networks.

fixed and mobile assets in core vertical markets including transportation & distribution, heavy equipment, industrial fixed assets, oil & gas, maritime
and government.� R063016A
Order codes and related products
SM201329-HNU  IDP-782 Transceiver with cellular antenna (HSPA)
SM201329-HBU  IDP-782 Transceiver with cellular antenna (HSPA, Battery)
ST901065-AFA  IDP Remote antenna
ST901066-AFA  IDP Low elevation remote antenna
SM201361-001  IDP-782 Starter Kit (USA)
SM201361-002  IDP-782 Starter Kit (Rest of World)
SM201361-003  IDP-782 Starter Kit (Canada)
ST100340-001  IDP-782 Development Kit
ST100382  IDP-782 terminal shroud, IP65
SM201455-HBA  IDP-782 cellular, battery, AT&T
SM201455-HNA  IDP-782 cellular, AT&T
SM201455-HBV  IDP-782 cellular, battery, Vodafone
SM201455-HNV  IDP-782 cellular, Vodafone
ST100445-001  IDP-782 cellular antenna kit
ST100446-001  IDP-782 cellular external gps/gsm combo antenna
STARTER KIT: Scan the QR code for
complete details of the IDP-782 Starter